FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 29 December 2022 at 8:23 pm.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form  BLP Vaue Emerg Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form  BLP Vaue
Starts Factor Idle Score Factor Starts Factor Idle Score

Acromantula 1Jan Ascot #7 10/5 4 -2.3 0 2.7 -1 11.3 1.7 Mystery Isand 1Jan Ascot #8 211 17 -40.1 2 -181  -35 451
Aitch D'amico 31Dec  Morphettville #3 2/1 7 -04 1 7.6 0 9.4 6.6 Neufbosc 1Jan Ascot #38 48/14 15 -8.1 0 9.9 -5 151
Almania 31Dec  Roya Randwick #6 1 7 -3.9 8.1 1 8.9 3.1 Nicolini Vito 1Jan Flemington #6 94 2 0 3.0 1 9.0
Alsephina 1Jan Ascot #6 14/7 4 12 0 6.2 2 5.2 Nitro Fred 2Jan Esperance #3 171 4 -0.1 10 5.9 1 8.1
Ammo Amor 31Dec  Morphettville #8 211 11 04 0 12.4 1 11.4 Nobel 1Jan Canterbury Park #2 1 5 -1.3 5.7 0 9.3
Argyle Lane 31Dec  Toowoomba#6 2/1 7 0.8 0 8.8 1 7.8 Our Bellagio Miss 31Dec  Roya Randwick #8 8/4 3 16 0 5.6 2

Aston Rapova 31Dec  Morphettville #1 12/6 5 -3.9 1 21 -2 12.9 1.1 Outspoken Lad 29Dec  Belmont #8 2/2 7 -2.8 5 6.2 0 10.8
Barossa Rosa 31Dec  Doomben #8 2/1 12 -04 12.6 0 9.4 11.6 Pal D'oro 1Jan Flemington #6 8/4 10 -2.3 0 8.7 -1 11.3
Bethencourt 31Dec  Roya Randwick #6 42 8 -3.1 8 10.9 2 7.1 4.9 Pancho 31Dec  Doomben #5 2111 2 -11 0 59 3 6.1
Biometric 1Jan Flemington #6 8/4 5 -1.1 6 5.9 0 9.1 3.9 Persan 1Jan Flemington #7 48/15 5 04 0 6.4 1

Boldinho 31Dec TheValley #8 1 3 -2.7 4.3 1 8.7 0.3 Persuader 2 Jan Tauranga #7 6/4 10 10.0 0 10.0
Bragwell 31Dec  PinjarraPark #7 2/1 8 -04 9 11.6 3 6.4 7.6 Philipsburg 31Dec  Roya Randwick #9 2/1 9 -0.8 7 12.2 3 6.8
Broken Arrows 31Dec  Roya Randwick #5 42 12 04 0 14.4 2 12.4 Philipsburg 2 Jan Moruya#7 2/1 18 -1.2 7 20.8 2 7.2
Broken Arrows 31Dec  Roya Randwick #8 42 1 -1.9 0 11 0 9.9 -0.9 Playing Marika 1Jan Ascot #6 19/10 6 11 0 101 4

Buster Bash 1Jan Ascot #8 22/9 5 -04 0 5.6 0 9.4 4.6 Prairie Flower 1Jan Flemington #2 712 4 19 7 8.9 4

Call Me Shamus 31Dec  Morphettville #2 1417 5 0.9 2 8.9 3 5.9 Princess Bojack 30Dec  Ipswich #7 8/4 3 -2.7 6 5.3 2 7.7
Chatty Lady 31Dec  Toowoomba#6 6/3 6 -2.7 0 43 -1 11.7 3.3 Prospectus 31Dec  Warrnambool #6 6/3 14 16 16.6 2

Come Right Back 1Jan Ascot #8 8/5 20 -1.1 8 229 2 71 18.9 Puntura 1Jan Te Rapa#9 42 14 1.0 5 17.0 2

Continuation 31Dec  Gosford #5 2/1 2 -2.8 4.2 2 7.8 -0.8 Queen Alina 1Jan Ascot #8 42 10 -1.2 0 9.8 0 10.2
Corner Pocket 1Jan Flemington #6 227 7 -34 3 7.6 0 9.4 3.6 Quick Tempo 31Dec  Roya Randwick #8 211 9 -1.3 1 11.7 2 73
Cotel 31Dec TheValley #8 2/1 14 -1.2 5 15.8 1 8.2 12.8 Rambler Rebel 31Dec TheValley #6 2/1 4 -31 0 19 -2 12.1
Courageous Hearts 31Dec Dawin#5 211 8 -46.9 4  -349 -42 529  -389 Rambler Rebel 1Jan Flemington #5 211 1 1.9 0 39 2

Creator 2 Jan Tauranga #7 114 17 17.0 0 10.0 17.0 Rea Danger 31Dec  PinjarraPark #7 8/4 2 -0.8 0 2.2 0 9.8
Crosshaven 1Jan Flemington #6 3811 1 04 1 24 1 14 Rebel Lee 31Dec  Morphettville #2 2/11 2 0 3.0 1 9.0
Cuban Royale 31Dec  Roya Randwick #10 42 9 16 1 11.6 2 10.6 Reflect the Stars 31Dec  Doomben #5 211 10 -1.7 10.3 0 9.7
Dance To Dubai 31Dec TheValley #2 2/1 1 0.3 7 43 3 1.3 Renouf 31Dec  Doomben #4 6/3 7 -1.8 5 9.2 2 7.8
Dimaggio 31Dec  Roya Randwick #9 211 10 -1.6 9.4 0 10.6 8.4 Ripon Fdls 1Jan Ascot #9 211 2 -1.2 18 0 10.2
Direct 31Dec  Doomben #9 5/1 11 04 124 1 114 River Dance 31Dec  Hastings#4 312 6 6.0 0 10.0
Dom To Shoot 1Jan Ascot #8 20/7 12 0.8 8 16.8 4 12.8 Royalzel 31Dec  Roya Randwick #9 13/5 2 -1.8 22 0 9.8
Ekaterina 31Dec  Doomben #6 2/1 8 -2.3 2 6.7 -1 11.3 5.7 Sacrimony 31Dec  Roya Randwick #8 2/1 6 -6.3 7 17 -4 14.3
Electric Belle 1Jan Flemington #3 211 8 0.8 9.8 1 8.8 Safety Bay 1Jan Ascot #4 42 7 -0.5 7 11.5 4 55
Emerald Kingdom 31Dec  Doomben #7 28/12 1 -3.6 1 34 2 7.6 -2.6 Saffiano 2 Jan Esperance #4 2/11 5 -15 85 3 6.5
Essonne 31Dec  Roya Randwick #5 211 9 -0.7 6 12.3 3 6.7 8.3 San Huberto 1Jan Flemington #7 2/2 11 -3.6 11.4 0 9.6
Euro Belle 31Dec  Doomben #8 3/2 1 -0.3 4.7 3 6.3 0.7 SeaRaider 31Dec  Doomben #7 10/5 10 -25 9 115 1 85
Eva's Deel 30Dec  Orange#2 211 4 -0.8 4.2 0 9.8 3.2 Shdatin 1Jan Canterbury Park #2 5/1 10 -0.7 9 11.3 1 8.7
Exalted Fire 31Dec  Morphettville #3 42 8 -1.6 2 8.4 0 9.6 6.4 Shamaton 31Dec  Doomben #9 4/2 4 -1.2 8.8 4 52
Fashion Legend 31Dec  Doomben #6 2/1 5 35 0 95 4 85 SheDances 31Dec TheValley #8 42 1 -1.2 0 0.8 0 10.2
Feels Playful 1Jan Ascot #2 211 2 12 0 4.2 2 3.2 Sigh 1Jan Flemington #4 42 1 -0.8 0 12 0 9.8
Five Oxford 31Dec  Toowoomba#7 2/1 9 -39 2 9.1 0 9.9 5.1 Silent Agenda 31Dec  Roya Randwick #10  4/2 13 -20 10 17.0 3 6.0
Flashing Steel 31Dec  Roya Randwick #3 6/2 8 -4.7 11 4.3 -3 13.7 3.3 Smart Elissm 31Dec  Warrnambool #5 211 1 0.2 4.2 3

Flashing Steel 1Jan Flemington #2 6/2 8 -31 11 5.9 -2 121 4.9 Smart Image 2Jan Cairns#3 4/2 1 9 20 1 9.0
Fleurieu Flipper 31Dec  Morphettville #6 42 4 0 5.0 1 9.0 4.0 Sneaky Five 31Dec  Doomben #8 26/10 15 2.7 0 18.7 3

Flying Pierro 1Jan Mornington #7 2/1 2 -6.4 -24 -4 14.4 -4.4 Sneaky Paige 31Dec  Doomben #38 713 9 0.5 2 135 4

Fox D'or 1Jan Murray BridgeGH #7  2/1 2 -0.1 8 39 1 81 1.9 Snippy Fox 1 Jan Canterbury Park #6 712 9 0.0 3 11.0 2

Frankel Star 31Dec  Morphettville #8 2/1 3 -0.3 8 7.7 4 53 2.7 Socrates 31Dec  Roya Randwick #7 4/2 12 -5.2 2 16.8 4 52
GarzaBlanca 31Dec  Roya Randwick #3 211 6 -1.6 1 6.4 0 9.6 4.4 Sound 1Jan Flemington #7 34/9 1 0.1 51 4

Geegee Lucky Jess 30Dec  Hobart #7 1 11 0.3 15.3 4 11.3 Southern Lad 1Jan Canterbury Park #6 25/9 1 -39 12 51 4 59
Ghostwriter 31Dec  Doomben #3 2/1 13 -16 124 0 10.6 11.4 Southern Rock 31Dec  Doomben #4 21 3 23 6.3 3

Ginger Rock 31Dec  Toowoomba#7 211 5 0.8 9.8 4 5.8 Sovereign Fund 31Dec  Doomben #2 42 1 0.8 0 2.8 1

Glorious Ruby 31Dec  Doomben #8 8/4 14 12 0 16.2 2 15.2 Spaceboy 1Jan Canterbury Park #6 6/4 2 -7.9 -1.9 -3 139



Horse

Good Girl Bella
Gunmetal Grey
Half A Dram
Half A Dram
Hasseltoff

He's aHotshot
He's a Hotshot
Hilo

Holy Enchantment
Home James

I AmMe
Invincible Kiss
Irish Playboy
Jojo Was A Man
Juan Diva
Katgully Red
Kazio

Keytrade

King Ratel
Koranis

Krone

Lasting Kiss
Letzbeglam
Liberty Sun
Liberty Sun
Lime Soda
Ljungberg

Long Beach
Looks Like Elvis
Lord Varys
Mach Schnell
Mach Ten

Magic Phantom
Mass Destruction
Matowi

Mishani Renegade
Miss Cabaret
Miss Hipstar

Mr Cashman

Race

Murray Bridge GH #4

Ascot #6
Morphettville #9

Murray Bridge GH #3

Flemington #5
Royal Randwick #8
Canterbury Park #8
Doomben #9

Ascot #8

Ascot #1
Canterbury Park #6
Canterbury Park #6
Doomben #5

Royal Randwick #6
Doomben #38
Inverell #5
Warrnambool #5
Pinjarra Park #7
Royal Randwick #9
Esperance #7
Tauherenikau #4
Doomben #4

Te Rapa#7

Royal Randwick #5
Royal Randwick #8
Doomben #1
Doomben #9

Ascot #7
Flemington #6

Murray Bridge GH #5

Royal Randwick #6
ShaTin#6
Morphettville #5
Toowoomba #6
Moruya#7
Doomben #2
Flemington #5
Doomben #8
Darwin #4

Score/
Starts
2/1
5/4
4/2
42
4/2
211
2/1
5/3
6/4

8/4
2/1
2/1
4/2
5/3

21/8

6/3
2/1
12/6
2/1
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11.9

17

10.3

7.6

9.3

111 -11
8.0 3.0
58

141 19
9.6

121 6.9
7.2 -1.2
12.2 -3.2
10.6 24
12.3 2.7
57 83
14.4

10.0 4.0
9.4 36
8.3 0.7
4.0

15.6

4.8

12.0 13.0
11.3 3.7
55

6.3 11.7
9.2 -2.2
84 6.6
7.6

144 -0.4
39.2 -24.2
135 -35
53 13.7
74 6.6
56

7.8 7.2
21

2.2
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Horse

Stafford's Lad
Stealthy Lucas
Steely

Step Aside

Storm The Fortress
Street Dancer
Stroll

Sunny Green
Sunny Honey
Sunsource

Super Extreme
Team Captain
Teranga

The Big Goodbye
The Billionaire
ThelLady IsA Vamp
The Velvet Queen
Throntari

Tinsnip

To The Nines
Tongsal Boss
Toulon Brook
Toyetic

Trade War

Trogir

Truly Inspired
Trygve

Ucalledit

Utgard Loki
Vegas Knight
ViaMonte
Westbrook Park
With Y our Blessing
Y ellow Brick

Y ukon

Y ulong Peatrol

Y ulong Patrol
Zaru

Zoukina

Race

Ascot #8
Morphettville #6
Royal Randwick #6
Canterbury Park #2
Doomben #6
Doomben #5
Doomben #6
Morphettville #9
Pinjarra Park #8
Doomben #2

Royal Randwick #2
Flemington #7
Doomben #3
Doomben #9
Ipswich #6

Ascot #3

Ascot #6

The Valley #9
Pinjarra Park #7
Moruya#7
Morphettville #6
Longford #6
TheValley #3
Pinjarra Park #7
Inverell #7

Ascot #8
Morphettville #5
Doomben #7

Ascot #8
Flemington #7
Pinjarra Park #7
Warrnambool #7
Royal Randwick #10
Toowoomba #6
Royal Randwick #9
Morphettville #6
Burrumbeet #7
Royal Randwick #2
Doomben #7

Score/
Starts

18/5

17/5

714

Barrier

19
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15
15
14

14

Months
Idle
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7.8
5.7
9.3

85
10.2

9.4

9.8
8.3
11.3

9.8

9.8
9.3
5.6

81
11.1

9.8

133

10.2
118

9.4
121

52
121
10.5

11.3
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